Features
◆ MD7 is a quiet and powerful actuator designed for medical and homecare application.
Our MD7C and CB2P control boxes, which are designed to be perfectly attached and
integrated to MD7, are available for customers to choose.
◆ Main applications：Medical and homecare
◆ Input voltage：24V DC / 12V DC
◆ Max. load：6000N (push) / 4000N (pull)
◆ Max. current：3A @ 24V DC, 6A @ 12V DC

products displayed on its website or listed in its catalogue or other written materials drawn up by MOTECK.
MO-FAM-2-T-011-1.0
Ordering Key
MD7-□□-□□-□□□.□□□-C□□-□□□□□□
Input Voltage
24：24V DC
12：12V DC
Motor and Spindle Code
F3, A4, F4, A6, F6, A8, F8, AG
(Refer to Performance Data)
Retracted Length
(Refer to paragraph Dimensions)
Extended Length
(Refer to paragraph Dimensions)
Front Connector
1：Plastic
3：Round hole
4：Oval hole
5：Metal
7：Nylon bushing
8：Metal
Q：Zinc alloy clevis with QR2 Quick release
   (Must go with option Push Only and code A8 or F8)
Rear Connector
2：Metal
Options
HS1：Hall effect sensor x 1
HS2：Hall effect sensor x 2
PO：Push only
SN：Safety nut